
Team Antani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 2 4 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 1 0 0

Santeramo Luca (06/3527) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milazzo Salvatore (06/3528) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiburni Leonardo (06/3526) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Sara 06/1611 46 106 2,30

Catoio Federico 06/1115 40 64 1,60

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 46 44 0,96

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 28 27 0,96

Santeramo Luca 06/3527 14 21 1,50

Maio Pasquale 06/128 8 8 1,00

Milazzo Salvatore 06/3528 2 4 2,00

Tiburni Leonardo 06/3526 0 0 0,00

Barock Original

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Donato Antonio (06/3379) 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 6 4 8 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 1 2 1 2 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 6 0 0 3 8 0 0

Montagni Vittorio (06/3462) 4 7 2 1 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Tofani Leonardo (06/3457) 2 1 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 2 3 4 10 3 1 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 5

Meneguzzo Paolo (06/3375) 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Messina Leonardo (06/3378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Borella Ettore (06/3465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donato Antonio 06/3379 46 79 1,72

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 19 49 2,58

Montagni Vittorio 06/3462 32 46 1,44

Tofani Leonardo 06/3457 37 43 1,16

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 26 36 1,38

Meneguzzo Paolo 06/3375 16 21 1,31

Messina Leonardo 06/3378 11 10 0,91

Borella Ettore 06/3465 5 0 0,00

Uni E Tripli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tasselli Alessandro (06/3647) 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 6

Baldini Filippo (06/3653) 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 3 2 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 3

Targetti Luca Denis (06/3649) 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 1 2 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 5

Martini Sandro (06/3648) 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 5 2 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Christian (06/3650) 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Bartnik Michael (06/3651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lomi Leonardo (06/3652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tasselli Alessandro 06/3647 48 101 2,10

Baldini Filippo 06/3653 41 79 1,93

Targetti Luca Denis 06/3649 38 66 1,74

Martini Sandro 06/3648 30 51 1,70

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 13 28 2,15

Fontana Christian 06/3650 22 19 0,86

Bartnik Michael 06/3651 0 0 0,00

Lomi Leonardo 06/3652 0 0 0,00



Dart - Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Liscio Patrizio (06/3398) 4 8 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0

Papini Gianluca (06/3242) 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 4

Gelli Linda (06/3577) 2 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Dioguardi Jonathan (06/3168) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Provenzano Juri (06/3163) 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3

Di Leo Tatiana (06/3399) 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Mazzucchielli Patrizia (06/3165) 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Giordano Ilaria (06/3164) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Stefano (06/3400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liscio Patrizio 06/3398 34 53 1,56

Papini Gianluca 06/3242 30 36 1,20

Gelli Linda 06/3577 30 27 0,90

Dioguardi Jonathan 06/3168 22 26 1,18

Provenzano Juri 06/3163 22 21 0,95

Di Leo Tatiana 06/3399 22 20 0,91

Mazzucchielli Patrizia 06/3165 24 20 0,83

Giordano Ilaria 06/3164 8 4 0,50

Innocenti Stefano 06/3400 0 0 0,00

Savage Sacred Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Secchi Cristian (06/3418) 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0

Pieralli Serghej (06/2367) 4 7 3 5 2 3 0 0 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 9 4 6 4 4 3 4 0 0

Romei Jesus (06/3421) 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 1 4 2 3 3 0 0

Parreni Francesco (06/3419) 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 7 2 0 1 3 0 0

Santanni Leonardo (06/3420) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Filardi Matteo (06/3484) 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertini Serghej (06/3735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Secchi Cristian 06/3418 48 98 2,04

Pieralli Serghej 06/2367 38 67 1,76

Romei Jesus 06/3421 38 46 1,21

Parreni Francesco 06/3419 23 31 1,35

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 20 22 1,10

Santanni Leonardo 06/3420 11 8 0,73

Filardi Matteo 06/3484 10 6 0,60

Bertini Serghej 06/3735 4 0 0,00

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Banelli Sara (06/3492) 0 0 4 8 2 2 1 3 4 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 9

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 10

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 0 0 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 8 4 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 4

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 4 2 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 10 0 0 3 7

Chiti David (06/940) 0 0 3 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Calandra Gabriel (06/3097) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 4 4 2 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0

Puliti Leonardo  (06/3733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nasuto Massimiliano (06/2062) 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Iozzelli Gretel (06/3566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelotti Tommaso (06/3564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Banelli Sara 06/3492 41 59 1,44

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 23 56 2,43

Poli Adriano 06/1584 38 56 1,47

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 31 54 1,74

Chiti David 06/940 17 21 1,24

Calandra Gabriel 06/3097 18 19 1,06

Puliti Leonardo 06/3733 15 14 0,93

Nasuto Massimiliano 06/2062 9 10 1,11

Iozzelli Gretel 06/3566 0 0 0,00

Michelotti Tommaso 06/3564 0 0 0,00



Guardiani Del Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Drovandi Leonardo (06/2913) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 10 2 4 2 5

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 4

Bianchini Alessio (06/2912) 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 1 1 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 6

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0

Catino Alex (06/2060) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 4 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Drovandi Leonardo 06/2913 44 98 2,23

Cioni Roger 06/1503 33 60 1,82

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 28 54 1,93

Bianchini Alessio 06/2912 33 53 1,61

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 22 32 1,45

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 14 26 1,86

Catino Alex 06/2060 18 17 0,94


